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Buildings

Premises: 111 EAST 6 ROAD QUEENS

JOB
NUMBER TYPE
440246306-01-PL A2 -ALT2
440205877-01-PL A2 -ALT2
440205877-01-EQ FN A2 -ALT2
440205877-01-EW OT A2 -ALT2

SEQ

NO
01
01
02
02

Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

ISSUED
DATE

11/08/2017
09/05/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017

[~ CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings
Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

EXPIRATION

DATE
11/08/2018
09/05/2018
10/30/2018
10/23/2018

Page: 1 of 1

BIN: 4297262 Block: 15400 Lot: 12

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLICANT NAME

SANGIRAY AHMET

SANGIRAY AHMET
PALMER JUSTIN
PALMER JUSTIN

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by
dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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