



CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings

Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

Page: 1 of 1

Premises: 111 EAST 6 ROAD QUEENS BIN: <u>4297262</u> Block: 15400 Lot: 12

NUMBER	JOB TYPE	SEQ NO	ISSUED DATE	EXPIRATION DATE	STATUS	APPLICANT NAME
440246306-01-PL	A2 - ALT2	01	11/08/2017	11/08/2018	ISSUED	SANGIRAY AHMET
440205877-01-PL	A2 - ALT2	01	09/05/2017	09/05/2018	ISSUED	SANGIRAY AHMET
440205877-01-EQ FN	A2 - ALT2	02	10/30/2017	10/30/2018	ISSUED	PALMER JUSTIN
440205877-01-EW OT	A2 - ALT2	02	10/30/2017	10/23/2018	ISSUED	PALMER JUSTIN

If you have any questions please review these <u>Frequently Asked Questions</u>, the <u>Glossary</u>, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.